[bookmark: _GoBack]Athletic Director- Mr. L. Amaya, Office: 372, Extension: 3720                 	     FLUSHING CAMPUS PSAL ATHLETIC TEAMS
	Fall Sports
	Winter Sports
	Spring Sports

	-Boys Badminton
Coach Ku: JKu@ schools.nyc.gov
-Boys and Girls Bowling
Coach Chow: BChow@schools.nyc.gov
-Junior Varsity Football
Coach Schwartz: BSchwartz3@schools.nyc.gov
-Varsity Football
Coach Desantis: JDesant@schools.nyc.gov
-Boys Soccer 
Coach Torney: PTorney2@schoolsnyc.gov
-Girls Soccer
Coach Cambeiro:XCambeiro@schools.nyc.gov
-Girls Volleyball
Coach Hanif: EHanif@schools.nyc.gov
	-Boys Basketball
Coach Richardson: CRichar4@schools.nyc.gov
-Junior Varsity Boys Basketball
Coach Sestak: RSestak@schools.nyc.gov
-Girls Basketball
Coach Nasso: CNasso@schools.nyc.gov
-Boys and Girls Track and Field
Coach Schwartz: BSchwartz3@schools.nyc.gov
-Table Tennis Boys 
Coach Chow: BChow@schools.nyc.gov
-Table Tennis Girls
Coach Ku: JKu@ schools.nyc.gov
-Boys Wrestling
Coach Amaya: LAmaya@schools.nyc.gov
	-Girls Badminton
Coach Yung: lokhyung@gmail.com
-Baseball
Coach Gerloven: JGerloven@schools.nyc.gov
-Handball Boys
Coach Chow: BChow@schools.nyc.gov
-Handball Girls
Coach Liang: WLiang@schools.nyc.gov
-Junior Varsity Softball
Coach Sestak: RSestak@schools.nyc.gov
-Varsity Softball
Coach Richardson: CRichar4@schools.nyc.gov
-Boys and Girls Tennis
Coach Desantis: JDesant@schools.nyc.gov
-Boys Volleyball
Coach Hanif: EHanif@schools.nyc.gov
-Girls Wrestling
Coach Malik: SMalik4@schools.nyc.gov


If interested in joining any of the above teams please email the coach or see Mr. Amaya in 372
